Where can you GO!

From Las Cruces to Hatch,
Hatch to Sierra County,
Anthony, Chaparral, Sunland
Park and EIl Paso, discover the
way to go on one of the new
SCRTD buses. WIFI Available
on every bus.

Desde Las Cruces hasta Hatch,
Hatch to Sierra County,
Anthony, Chaparral, Sunland
Parky El Paso, descubra el
camino a seguir en uno de los
nuevos autobuses de SCRTD.
WIFI disponible en todos los
autobuses.

) South Central

Regional Transit

o L GO Yellow!

Scan for bus
Schedules

Las Cruces

Anthony

Chaparral
Sunland
Park

Connecting Our

Communities
Route Schedule & Map

Effective November 2025

<El Paso> ‘

All routes are identified by color and offer
several stops in between buses start and
return to the same location.

South Central -
Regional Transit

Todas las rutas estdn identificadas por
colores y ofrecen varias paradas entre el
inicio y el regreso de los autobuses al
mismo lugar.




South Central Regional Transit District www.scrTD.ora

Yellow Line / Linea Amarilla
Saturday and Sunday ¢
Downtown to Riverside S‘F','a"raknu
Downtown Transit Center [7:15] 8:50 | 10:55|12:30| 2:00 [ 3:35 | 5:25 | 7:05 L Casing
Calle Morroco atMcNutt | 7227 | 9:02 [11:07 | 12:42 | 212 | 3:47 | 547 | 717 Y "lui,', —
Sunland Park City Hall 730 905 (11:10)12:45| 2:15 | 3:50 | 5:50 | 7:20 ,_‘ \ w
Sunland Park Casino 7:35| 9:10 [11:15|12:50| 2:20 | 3:55 | 5:55 | 7:25 N
Clinica Park City
Quinella & Futurity FA3T 92 (11271252 222 | 357 | 557 | 2T Hall e et
Riverside & McNutt 8:02( 9:37 |11:42| 1:17 | 247 | 4:22 | 6:22 | 7:.52 < Q;Li.':j:fy&
Riverside to Downtown {"e,o
Riverside & McMNutt 8:02( 937 (1142 117 | 247 | 4:22 | 6:22 x
Quinella & Futurity 8:07[10:02|12:07| 1:42 | 312 | 447 [ 647 | °°“ta°tsz;z::;ﬂfg"”23'162°
Sunland Park Casino 8:20|10:04 | 12:09) 1:44 | 3:14 | 4:40 | 640 * All routes subject to change. R
Sunland Park City Hall 8:31|10:06(12:11 ) 1:46 | 3:16 | 4:51 | 6:51 s \
Calle Morroco at McNutt | 8:33|10:08 |12:13| 1:48 | 3:18 | 453 | 6:53 | -~ |t mnalt Comter. . (ASTAN
Downtown Transit Center |8:45]10:20]12:25] 2:00 | 3:30 [ 5:05 | 7205 | - Monday- Friday
AM Break 10:25am-10"55am downtown PM break 5:05pm-5:25pm Downtown to Riverside Buses start and return to the same location
Yellow Line / Linea Amarilla
R Monday through Friday
NOW runnlng Downtown to Riverside
every 40 Downtown Transit Center | 5:45| 7:05| 8:25| 945 | 10:33 | 11:05 | 11:50 | 12:25 | 1:05 | 1:45| 2:20 | 3:05( 3:35 | 4:25| 4:55 | 5:45 | 7:05| 8:25
Calle Morroco at McNutt 5:57 | 717 837 957 | 10:45 [ 11:17 ) 12:02 | 12:37 | 1:17 | 1:57 | 2:32 | 3:17 | 3:47 | 4:37 | 5:07 | 5:57 | 7:17 | 8:37
minutes on Sunland Park City Hall 5:69|7:19 | 8:39| 959 [10:47 | 11:19( 12:04 | 12:39 | 1:19 [ 1:59| 2:34 | 3:19 | 3:49 | 4:39 | 5:09 | 5:59 | 7:19| 8:39
Sunland Park Casino 6:04 | 7:24 | 8:44 | 10:04 | 10:562 [ 11:24 [ 12:09 | 12:44 | 1:24 | 2:04 | 2:39 | 3:24 | 3:54 | 4:44 | 5:14 | 6:04 | 7:24 | 8:44
WeekdaYS! Quinella & Futurity 6:06 | 7:26 | 8:46 | 10:06 | 10:54 | 11:26 | 12:11 | 12:46 | 1:26 | 2:06 | 2:41 | 3:26 | 3:56 | 4:46 | 5:16 | 6:06 | 7:26 | 8:46
FREE Fare from January 1, Riverside & McNutt 6:22 | 7:42 | 9:02 | 10:22 | 11:10 | 11:42 | 12:27 | 1:02 | 1:42 | 2:22 | 2:567 | 3:42 | 4:12 | 5:02 | 5:32 | 6:22 | 7:42 | 9:02
2026, until June 30, 2026 Riverside to Downtown
Riverside & McMutt 6:22 | 7:42 | 9:02 | 10:22 | 11:10 | 11:42 | 12:27 | 1:02 | 1:42 | 2:22 | 2:57 | 3:42 | 4:12 | 5:02 | 5:32 | 6:22 | 7:42 | *
Quinella & Futurity 6:38 | 7:58|9:18( 10:38 | 11:26 | 11:58 | 12:43 | 1:18 | 1:58 | 2:38| 3:13| 3:58 | 4:28 | 5:18 | 5:48 | 6:38 | 7:58| =
Sunland Park Casino 6:40 | 8:00 | 9:20 | 10:40 | 11:28 | 12:00 | 12:45 | 1:20 | 2:00 | 2:40| 3:15| 4:00 | 4:30 | 5:20 | 5:50 | 6:40 | 8:00| *
Sunland Park City Hall 6:43 ] 8:03 | 9:23( 10:43 | 11:31 | 12:03 | 12:48 | 1:23 | 2:03 | 2:43| 3:18 | 4:03 | 4:33 | 5:23 | 5:563 | 6:43 | 8:03| *
Calle Morroco at McNutt 6:45| 8:05 | 9:25| 10:45 | 11:33 | 12:05 [ 12:50 | 1:25 | 2:05 | 2:45| 3:20 | 4:05 | 4:35 | 5:25 | 5:55 | 6:45 | B:05 | *
Downtown Transit Center | 6:57 [ 8:17 | 9:37 | 10:57 | 11:45 | 12:17 | 1:02 | 1:37 | 2:17 | 2:57| 3:32 | 4:17 | 4:47 | 5:37 | 6:07 | 6:57 | 8:17| *




